The Ilse Newell Fund for the Performing Arts, PO Box 405, Apalachicola, FL 32329



2024 Performance Season D O N A T I O N F O R M

Thank you for supporting the performing arts on the Forgotten Coast with your donation.

For those who have given to the Ilse Newell Fund in the past, we appreciate your willingness to increase your donation at this time. For those who are new to supporting the Ilse Newell Fund, thank you for including us in your giving this year.

Donation Categories:	Donation From:
Friends: \$25-\$49	Name(s):
☐ Associates: \$50-\$99	Address:
☐ Patrons: \$100-\$199	City:
☐ Sponsors: \$200-\$399	State: Zip Code:
☐ Sustainers: \$400-\$999	Email:
☐ Benefactors: \$1,000 or more	Phone:
$oxedsymbol{\square}$ A Memorial Donation in Honor of (
	Performing Arts, P O Box 405, Apalachicola, FL 32329
Performing Arts. There are many opportu	intacted about being a volunteer with the Ilse Newell Fund for the nities and ways you can be part of this organization, whether yout, or visiting snow bird. Please indicate the best way to contact

DISCLOSURE REQUIREMENT FOR NON-PROFITS SOLICITATION IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA

Ilse Newell Fund for the Performing Arts, Inc., PO Box 405, Apalachicola, Florida 32329 is registered as required by the Florida Solicitation of Contributions Act under License #CH45447. A copy of our official registration and financial information may be obtained from the Division of Consumer Services by calling toll-free 800-435-7352 or access their website at www.FloridaConsumerHelp.com or email cscompliance@freshfromflorida.com.

"Registration does not imply endorsement, approval, or recommendation by the State."